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English version

Academic Program Specification

University: College:

1. Basic Information of the program

Programme Title

Awarding Institution

Division/institute responsible for the programme

Programme type

Language of study

Year of study in the programme

Mode of delivery

Teaching institution

System of study

Duration of study

Final award/s available

Award title

Qualification for admission to the programme

Grade for admission to the programme

Other requirements

Coordinator

Data of programme specification (New programme)

2. College Mission and objectives
College Mission

21




The design of the BSc. program has been developed with reference to a number of
Universities, policies and strategies.

Methods used for the development of this programme have included:

1. Discussion and feedback from academic staff: - As part of the quality assurance
framework via workshop.

2. Internal strategic and programme specific curriculum development groups.

5. Program Mission

. Program objectives

(SIE NI

By the end of the programme, the students will be able to:

1

2.
3.
4

22




B. Intellectual Skills
By the end of the programme, the students will be able to:
1
2.
3.
C. Professional skills and practices
By the end of the programme, the students will be able to:
1

2.
3.
4

D. General and Transferable outcomes

By the end of the programme, the students will be able to:
1.

2.
3.
4

7. Subsidiary Intended Learning Outcomes of the Programme
A. Knowledge and Understanding
By the end of the programme, the students will be able to:
Al
A2.
A3.
A4,
B. Intellectual Skills
By the end of the programme, the students will be able to:
Bl
B2.
B3.
B4.
C. Professional skills and practices
By the end of the programme, the students will be able to:
Cl
C2.
C3.
C4.
D. General and Transferable outcomes
By the end of the programme, the students will be able to:
D1.
D2.
D3.
D4.

9. Learning& teaching strategy

Teaching strategies | Description

23




1. Lecture: It is the most frequently employed
teaching method to convey knowledge and
explain theories to students in large groups (50-
200) or in sessions, which consist of more than
one group gathered in one classroom.

2. Lecture - Discussion: a short lecture/ address
followed by Formal or informal discourse on
topics usually primed by leading and/or open-
ended questions.

3. Seminars: these are mainly used with small
groups of students (20-30) students in which they
find better chances for discussing and
participating in the teaching process.

4. IT laboratory sessions: average number of
students in session(20-30)students

7. Demonstration: Faculty show how a skill
should be performed or students are observed as
they perform a skill.

8. Student Presentation: Research shows peer
teaching is an active learning strategy that results
in significant gains in learning. Students practice
professional roles and improve communication
skills.

9. Role Plays: Students assume one of the
characters in a simulated situation in order to
experience different points of view or positions.
10. Brainstorming: Used most often with
groups, brainstorming is a technique for refining
the definition of a problem, generating multiple
10.Curriculum Map

Course | developing something new, and to idefsiifsyy| ILOs

Code/ pléggm%getﬁf%s%dt%slggiu“éﬂgll%ﬁat&l %Hfgns IJt Practical & professional skills Genera

no &Transferable skills
ps@Moies ckeative amd cridcai thipkings2 B3 B4 c1 c2 3 c4 c5 Cc6 DI D2 D§ D4

12. Case ¢f||r1\/ A detailed analysis is made of

QR yoro “T Ui

SGime apcum, UDUdIIy L.Ulllpb'l 1ing event or series
of related events so that learners will better
understand its nature and what mlgh t be done
about it.

13. Clinical practices: Observations made or
work carried on in a natural setting.

24




ltem

Marks Distribution

Schedule

Presentation

Assignments

Mid-term exam

Final-exam

Total Weight of the Course

Questions format in writing exams

Question pattern

Details

Marks Distribution %0

Essay

Multiple choice questions

(MCQ)’

Others Types include”

Types of study:

Semester system-Regular

No. of credits hour for the program

No. of CR and their percentage out of total No. of program hours

Requirements

No. of courses

No. of credits hours

%

Department requirements

Specialty requirements

Total

| 11.Assessment Strategies

To evaluate the student’s knowledge attaining and skill acquirement, the following
assessment methods will be applied:

| 12. List of Subjects According to Type of Requirements

1. Departments Requirements

SN Code

Subjects

Credits hours

1.

2.

3.

25




4. | |

Total

2. Specialty Requirements

SN Code Subjects Credits hours

SHEUEI R I

Total

13. Study Plan |

First Year-Semester |

Code/no Course title Type of Theory | Practical Credit
requirement hours

Total

First Year-Semester 11

Code/no Course title Type of Theory | Practical Credit
requirement hours

Total

Second Year

Code/no Course title Theory | Practical | Total

Master Thesis -

Total --

14. Eligibility for Admission

15. Regulations for Progression and Program Completion

26




16. Graduation requirements

e The number of hours required to complete the program:

17. Degree classification

The classification degree in the each course as a follows:

Program Laboratories
1.
2.
3.
4,
5

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Pass

Poor

Total pass degree for study year is 75% in case the student less than 75% he/she
awarded diploma degree

Excellent

Very Good

Good

18. Learning resources required to deliver the programme

Sources of learning

1.

2.

3.

| 19. Study Halls

SN Study Halls m?

an|WIN -

20. Evaluation Methodologies of Program ILO’s
27




Target group(Evaluator) Assessment tools
Final year students

Graduate students

Stakeholders ( Employers)

Academic staff

External Evaluator

Course Specification

Sample size

%
%
%
%
%

. Course Identification and General Information:

Course Title:

2 | Course Code & Number:

C.H

3. | Credit hours: Th. | Seminar | Pr

Tr.

TOTAL

Study level/ semester at which this
course is offered:

Pre —requisite (if any):

Program (s) in which the course is
offered:

Language of teaching the course:

4
5.
6. | Co—requisite (if any):
-,
8
9

Location of teaching the course:

10. | Prepared By:

11. | Date of Approval

1. Course Description:

I11. Intended learning outcomes of the course (ILCOs) and their alignment to

Program Intended learning outcomes (PILOs)

ILCOs

PILOs

e
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(A) Alignment Course Intended Learning Outcomes of Knowledge and
Understanding to Teaching Strategies and Assessment Strategies:

Course Intended Learning Outcomes

Teaching strategies

Assessment Strategies

al-

az-

a3-

a4-

(B) Alignment Course Intended Lea

rning Outcomes of |

Teaching Strategies and Assessment Strategies:

ntellectual Skills to

Course Intended Learning Outcomes

Teaching strategies

Assessment Strategies

bl-

b2-

b3-

ba-

(C) Alignment Course Intended Learning Outcomes of Professional and Practical
Skills to Teaching Strategies and Assessment Strategies:

Course Intended Learning Teaching strategies Assessment Strategies
Outcomes
cl-
c2-
C3-
c4-

(D) Alignment Course Intended Learning Outcomes of Transferable Skills to
Teaching Strategies and Assessment Strategies:

Course Intended Learning
Outcomes

Teaching strategies

Assessment Strategies

dl-

d2-

d3-

d4-

I1l. Course Content:

A — Theoretical Aspect:

Order Units/_Topics Learning Sub '_Fopics Number of contact

List Outcomes List Weeks hours
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

29




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Number of Weeks /and Units Per Semester

B - Practical Aspect: (if any)

Order Tas_,ks/ Number of Contact Learning
Experiments Weeks hours Outcomes
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
Number of Weeks /and Units Per Semester
I\V/. Teaching strategies of the course:
V. Assignments:
No Assignments Aligned CILOs(symbols) Week Due Mark
1
2
3
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VI,

Schedule of Assessment Tasks for Students During the Semester:

Proportion Allgned
No. Assessment Method Week 1 Mark of Final Course
Due Learning
Assessment
Outcomes
1
2
3
4
Total Theory Weight

VIIl. Learning Resources:

e Written in the following order: ( Author - Year of publication — Title — Edition

— Place of publication — Publisher).

1- Required Textbook(s) ( maximum two ).

1-
2.

2- Essential References.

1-
2.

3- Electronic Materials and Web Sites etc.

1-
2.
3.

/111l. Course Policies:

Class Attendance:

Tardy:

Exam Attendance/Punctuality:

Assignments & Projects:

Cheating:

Plagiarism:

N|o|alH ez |FE

Other policies:
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Course Plan (Syllabus)

I. - Information about Faculty Member Responsible for the Course:

Name of Faculty
Member

Office Hours

Location&

Telephone No. SAT [ SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

E-mail

I1. Course ldentification and General Information:

1- | Course Title:

2. | Course Number & Code:

CH

3- | Credit hours: Th. Seminar Pr.

F.Tr.

Total

Study level/year at which this
course is offered:

5- | Pre —requisite (if any):

6- | Co —requisite (if any):

Program (s) in which the
course is offered

Language of teaching the
course:

9- | System of Study:

10- | Mode of delivery:

Location of teaching the
course:

I11. Course Description:
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IV. Intended learning outcomes (1LOs) of the course:

Brief summary of the knowledge or skill the course is intended to develop:

1-

2.
3-
4-

V. Course Content:

Distribution of Semester Weekly Plan of Course Topics/Items and Activities.

A — Theoretical Aspect:

Order

Topics List

Week Due

Contact Hours

1

OloojNjojoIdIwIN

=
o

[
[

=
N

=
w

H
o

=
ol

16

Number of Weeks /and Units Per Semester

B — Practical Aspect: (if any)

Order

Topics List

Week Due

Contact Hours

1

((o] oo}l EN} Kop} 62 § )G} KON § )

[EEY
o

-
[N

=
N

=
w

[EEN
N
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15 |

Number of Weeks /and Units Per Semester

V1. Teaching strategies of the course:

VII.Assignments:

No Assignments Aligned CILOs(symbols) Week Due Mark
1
2
3
VI1I. Schedule of Assessment Tasks for Students During the Semester:
Tvoe of Proportion
Assessment yp Week Due Mark of Final
Assessment Tasks
Assessment
1
2
3
4
Total Theory Weight

IX. Learning Resources:

e Written in the following order: ( Author — Year of publication — Title — Edition —
Place of publication — Publisher).

1- Required Textbook(s) ( maximum two ).

1-
2.

2- Essential References.

1-
2-
3-

3- Electronic Materials and Web Sites etc.

1-
2-
3-
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X. Course Policies:

Unless otherwise stated, the normal course administration policies and rules of the
Faculty of ----- apply. For the policy, See: -----==-=-z-mmmmmmmm oo ooee

1. Class Attendance:

2. Tardy:

3. Exam Attendance/Punctuality:
4. | Assighments & Projects:

5. Cheating:

6. Plagiarism:

7. Other policies:
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